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INDIA NORTH

AGRA

Mr. Jai Sehgal

876/3, Basai Mustakil, 

Tajganj Ward, Agra - 282001, 

Uttar Pradesh

T: +91 562 2233085

E: jai.sehgal@sita.in

DELHI

Mr. Nitender Singh Rawat

Building  No. 9, Sector-B, Pocket-1, 

Second Floor, 

Local Shopping Complex, 

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi – 70

T: +91 11 26121110

E: nitender.rawat@sita.in

JAIPUR

Mr. Sanjay Sharma 

E-153, First Floor, Block No 02,

Ramesh Marg, Jaipur - 302001 

Rajasthan

T: +91 141 2996880

E: sanjay.sharma@sita.in

GURGAON

Mr. Neeraj Bhatt

Tower B, Delta Square M.G. Road, 

Sector – 25, Gurgaon – 122001,

National Capital Region of Delhi, 

Haryana, INDIA

T: +91 124 4703400

E: neeraj.bhatt@sita.in

VARANASI

Mr. Dhananjay Singh

B-2, R.H. Tower

The Mall, Varanasi Cantt.

Varanasi-221002

T: + 91 542 2509072 

E: dhananjay.singh@sita.in

UDAIPUR

Mr. Arun Devpura

Paras Prime, 402

Near Hotel Paras Mahal

Sector 11, Udaipur

Rajasthan

T: + 91 294 2428695

E: arun.devpura@sita.in

AMRITSAR

Mr. Simranjit Singh 

SCO 61, 5th Floor. 

District Shopping Complex, Block - B

Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar-143001

Punjab

T: +91 183 2500161

E: simranjit.singh@sita.in

SHIMLA

Mr. Deepak Tanta

Unit no 411, 3rd floor, 

Maple Plaza, Bhattakufer, Sanjauli, 

Shimla - 171006, Himanchal Pradesh

T: + 91 177 4050716

E: deepak.tanta@sita.in

CHANDIGARH

Mr. Ramesh Kumar

Cabin No. 1, Frist Floor, Sco 71, 

Swastik Vihar, MDC, Sector 5 , 

Panchkula, Haryana – 134 114 

M: + 91 9711990614

E: ramesh.kumar@sita.in

JODHPUR

Mr. Ankit Mishra

 Karni Bhawan, Defence Lab Road, 

Ratanada, Jodhpur - 342011, Rajasthan

T: +91 291 4072787

E: ankit.misra@sita.in

BIKANER

Tejveer SinghMr. 

M: + 91 9829217217

E: tejveer.singh@sita.in

JAISALMER

Mr. Inder Singh Rathore

M: + 91 9414200854

E: inder.rathore@sita.in

DHARAMSHALA

Mr. Ankur Manhas

M: +91 8800169266

E: ankur.manhas@sita.in



INDIA SOUTH

BANGALORE

Mr. Nagarajan Krishnamoorthy

91 Springboard Business Hub 

Private Limited

1st Floor, Gopala Krishna Complex, 

#45/3 Residency Road, Bengaluru, 

560025

M: +91 9840078987

E: nagarajan.krishnamoorthy@sita.in

CHENNAI

Mr. Nagarajan Krishnamoorthy

First Floor – Rams

9, Dr. Nair Road,T. Nagar

Chennai – 600 017, Tamil Nadu

T: +91 44 28151722

E: nagarajan.krishnamoorthy@sita.in

COCHIN

Mr. Robin Raj

Police quarters road,

Fort Kochi 682001,

Kerala

M: +91 9847047444

E: robin.raj@sita.in

TANJORE

Mr. S V R Vikkey

No-45, Lic Colony,

Medical College Road, 

Tanjore - 07, Tamil Nadu , India

M: +91 8667305920

E: svr.vikkey@sita.in

TRIVANDRUM

Mr. Naufal A

R. Sobhana Kumari Rajasree, Tc 

85/1779, Kairali Lane, Cra -101, 

Perunthanni, Vallakkadavu P.o  

Thiruvananthapuram – 695008, Kerala

M: +91 9846946387

E: naufal.a@sita.in

ALLEPPEY

Mr. Dipu V Nair

Muringathu House 

ThondankuIangara  Avalookunnu PO

Alleppey - 688006, Kerala

M:  +91 9562308881

E: dipu.nair@sita.in 

MADURAI

Mr. Anand KS

29/A, A2, Jesu Enclave

Melaponnagaram 2nd Street

Madurai - 625016, Tamil Nadu 

T +91 452 2641890 

M +91 96770 12394

E: anand.ks@sita.in

PUDUCHERRY

Mr. Chandramouliswaran

No:33, 1st Cross Street

Lakshmi Nagar, Saram Post

Puducherry – 605013, Tamil Nadu

M:  +91 9042024220

E: chandramouliswaran@sita.in



INDIA EAST

KOLKATA

Ms. Jayita Dasgupta

Regus PS Arcadia, Level 9

Suite # 941, 4A Camac Street

Kolkata - 700016, India

T: +91 33 6651 3228

M: +91 900 757 3399

E: jayita.dasgupta@sita.in 



INDIA WEST

MUMBAI

Mr. Ajith Vasudevan 

Thomas Cook Building 

Dr D.N. Road 

Fort, Mumbai – 400001

T: +91 22 6679 6100

E: ajith.vasudevan@sita.in

GOA

Mr. Ernest Dias

2nd Floor, Alcon Chambers,

Dayanand Bandodkar Marg,

Panjim, Goa 403001

T: +91 832 2490151

E: ernest.dias@sita.in



SOUTH ASIA

KATHMANDU

Ms. Deenam Lamichhane

Jwagal, Kopundole,

P.O Box 2656, Lalitpur,

Kathmandu, Nepal

T: +977 1 5549577

E: deenam.lamichhane@sita.net.np

POKHARA

Mr. Narendra Kumar Paudel

Dam Side -17, Pokhara, 

Khaki Nepal

T: +977 61 467959

E: narendra.paudel@sita.net.np

THIMPU

Ms. Eutha Karchung

Luger Theater Complex, 

P.O. Box: 360, Thimphu, Bhutan

T: +975 2 323162

E: info@ethometho.com.bt

NEPAL

BHUTAN

KOTTE

Mr. Shanitha Fernando

No 68, Wehera Kanda Road, 

Beddagana, Kotte, 10100, Sri Lanka

T: +94 112 795378

E: shanitha@tropiculture.travel

SRI LANKA
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